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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 30th January, 1936, to mid-day on the 3rd February, 1936.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

•

Anglo-Egyptian Sudan ...
British India
British Malaya
Fiji • ..." * " J ' * • • • • • • • • •

Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Iraq
Other Countries ...

Total declared value of
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 30th January,
1936, to mid-day on the

. 3rd February, 1936.

GOLD. - .

Bullion.^

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

• £
2,756

654,948

—• ̂ _

—
—
—
—
— 3,193

5,108

666,005

-
Kefined, in
bars, etc.

£ :

—
—; 12,712
^_

475
76,624

—65,104

—
—175

155,090

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
•Kingdom.

£

—4,001

—

—
3,170

—
—

4,000

—1,396

12,567

Not of legal
tender in the

United
.Kingdom.

: £

—
—
—̂__

—15,379
—

4,480
5,743

— 119

25,721

Total of
Gold.

£
2,756

658,949
12,712___

475
95,173

—69,584
9,743
3,193
6,798

859,383

SILVER.

Bullion.^

Unrefined.

!

£

—975

—

—
—
—
—
—
—

975

Refined.

£
: -

15,897

—

10,245

—5,383

—
—
—

31,525

Coin.j^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—

—4,100

—
—
—
—
—

4,100

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
': — -

—
—

L

—
147

18
132

—
— ~

583

880

Total of
Silver.

£

—16.872

—-4,100
10,245

147
5,401

132

—
—583

37,480

i

Tot.al cifX VUOvl Vi

Gold and
Silver.

£
2,756

675J821
12,712

4,100
10,720
95,320

5,401
69,716
9,743
3,193
7,381

896,863

i
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