Crown Copyright Reserved.

:

1

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 30th January, 1936, to mid-day on the 3rd February, 1936.

IMPORTED IN	FO GREAT	BRITAIN	AND	Northern	IRELAND.	
-------------	----------	---------	-----	----------	----------	--

. . .

	Gold.				SILVER.						
Countries.	Bullion.		Co	Coin.		<b>Bul</b>	lion.	Coin.			Total of
		Kefined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Anglo-Egyptian SudanBritish IndiaBritish MalayaFijiGermanyMetherlandsBelgiumFranceSwitzerlandIraqOther Countries	£ 2,756 654,948 — — — — — 3,193 5,108	£ : 12,712 475 76,624 65,104 175	£ 4,001  3,170  4,000  1,396	£ : 	£ 2,756 658,949 12,712 475 95,173 - 69,584 9,743 3,193 6,798	\$ 975 	£ 15,897  10,245 5,383    	£ 	£ 	£ 16,872 4,100 10,245 147 5,401 132  583	2,756 675;821 12,712 4,100 10,720 95,320 5,401 69,716 9,743 3,193 7,381
Total declared value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 30th January, 1936, to mid-day on the 3rd February, 1936.	. 666,005	155,090	12,567	25,721	859,383	975	31,525	4,100	880	37 <b>,4</b> 80 i	896,863

THE LONDON GAZETTE

H₽.

FEBRUARY,

1936

744